



Bid Abstract
09.1762.02-LED
2009 Asphalt Overlay

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Southern Nevada Paving, Inc.		Las Vegas Paving Corp.		Granite Construction Company		Wells Cargo Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
200.05.01	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION-ALEXANDER ROAD	1	LS	\$25,519.26	\$25,519.26	\$35,360.00	\$35,360.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
200.05.02	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION-DURANGO DRIVE	1	LS	\$25,519.23	\$25,519.23	\$35,680.00	\$35,680.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
200.05.03	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION-LAMB BOULEVARD	1	LS	\$25,519.23	\$25,519.23	\$25,494.55	\$25,494.55	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
200.05.04	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION-VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE/HILLS CENTER DRIVE	1	LS	\$25,519.23	\$25,519.23	\$35,360.00	\$35,360.00	\$47,000.00	\$47,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00
202.05.01	REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT BY COLD MILLING METHOD, EDGE MILL, 0" - 1/2" DEPTH	57,000	SY	\$0.55	\$31,350.00	\$0.84	\$47,880.00	\$1.00	\$57,000.00	\$0.87	\$49,590.00
202.05.02	REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT BY COLD MILLING METHOD, WEDGE MILL, 0" - 1" DEPTH	13,660	SY	\$2.35	\$32,077.50	\$1.11	\$15,151.50	\$2.50	\$34,125.00	\$1.50	\$20,475.00
202.05.03	REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT BY CONVENTIONAL METHOD	16,590	SY	\$6.85	\$113,641.50	\$5.55	\$92,074.50	\$9.00	\$149,310.00	\$3.80	\$63,042.00
202.05.04	REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT BY COLD MILLING METHOD, SURFACE MILL, 1/4" - 1/2" DEPTH	2,210	SY	\$2.50	\$5,525.00	\$2.05	\$4,530.50	\$3.00	\$6,630.00	\$1.00	\$2,210.00
202.05.05	REMOVE PLANTMIX BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT BY COLD MILLING METHOD, 2" DEPTH	193	SY	\$11.75	\$2,267.75	\$17.00	\$3,281.00	\$7.00	\$1,351.00	\$4.10	\$791.30
202.05.06	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	24,220	SF	\$0.92	\$22,282.40	\$2.50	\$60,550.00	\$2.80	\$67,816.00	\$2.35	\$56,917.00
202.05.07	REMOVE MEDIAN ISLAND	178	SF	\$4.15	\$738.70	\$39.30	\$6,995.40	\$2.80	\$498.40	\$4.50	\$801.00
202.05.08	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	1,670	LF	\$3.50	\$5,845.00	\$12.50	\$20,875.00	\$5.50	\$9,185.00	\$3.60	\$6,012.00
202.05.09	REMOVE AND SALVAGE SIGN	10	EA	\$62.50	\$625.00	\$49.60	\$496.00	\$60.00	\$600.00	\$28.90	\$289.00
205.05.10	REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1	LS	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,210.00	\$5,210.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,625.00	\$4,625.00
205.05.11	REMOVE CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER	7,810	SF	\$2.30	\$17,963.00	\$3.65	\$28,506.50	\$2.80	\$21,868.00	\$3.95	\$30,849.50
403-2.05.0	CONSTRUCT 1" THICK ULTRA THIN ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE (UTACS) S3 GRADATION BONDED WITH A POLYMER MODIFIED MEMBRANE (PMM)	278,210	SY	\$7.25	\$2,017,022.50	\$6.37	\$1,772,197.70	\$7.65	\$2,128,306.50	\$6.00	\$2,225,680.00
404.05.01	CONSTRUCT HOT PLANTMIX RECYCLED BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT PATCH TO MATCH EXISTING (MINIMUM 5'), TRAFFIC CATEGORY I, AC-30, TYPE 2 COARSE AGGREGATE	4,840	TON	\$69.00	\$285,560.00	\$64.40	\$311,696.00	\$70.00	\$338,800.00	\$68.85	\$333,234.00
404.05.02	CONSTRUCT 2" THICK HOT PLANTMIX RECYCLED BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, TRAFFIC CATEGORY I, AC-30, TYPE 2 COARSE AGGREGATE	23	TON	\$112.00	\$2,576.00	\$155.00	\$3,565.00	\$120.00	\$2,760.00	\$124.50	\$2,863.50
609.05.01	ADJUST SSMH OR SDMH TO FINISH GRADE AND CONSTRUCT CONCRETE COLLAR PER USD DWG #408	180	EA	\$450.00	\$81,000.00	\$750.00	\$135,000.00	\$400.00	\$72,000.00	\$956.00	\$172,080.00
609.05.02	ADJUST ELECTRICAL OR TELEPHONE MANHOLE TO FINISH GRADE AND CONSTRUCT CONCRETE COLLAR	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$973.00	\$1,946.00
613.05.01	CONSTRUCT 2" MEDIAN ISLAND PER USD DWG #221	172	LF	\$15.15	\$2,605.80	\$28.60	\$4,919.20	\$30.00	\$5,160.00	\$16.55	\$2,846.60
613.05.02	CONSTRUCT 4" MEDIAN ISLAND PER USD DWG #221	206	LF	\$22.00	\$4,532.00	\$24.00	\$4,944.00	\$30.00	\$6,180.00	\$24.00	\$4,944.00
613.05.03	CONSTRUCT MEDIAN ISLAND PER USD DWG #221	1,014	SF	\$5.85	\$5,931.90	\$6.30	\$6,388.20	\$7.00	\$7,098.00	\$6.35	\$6,438.90

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U O M	QTY	Southern Nevada Paving, Inc.		Las Vegas Paving Corp.		Granite Construction Company		Wells Cargo Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
613.05.04	INSTALL TACTILE WARNING PANEL IN EXISTING RAMP PER USD DWG #235	78	EA	\$390.00	\$30,420.00	\$425.00	\$33,150.00	\$250.00	\$19,500.00	\$425.00	\$33,150.00
613.05.05	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE SIDEWALK PER USD DWG #234 AND #235	24,220	SF	\$4.40	\$106,568.00	\$5.20	\$125,944.00	\$6.00	\$145,320.00	\$4.30	\$104,146.00
613.05.06	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE "L" TYPE CURB AND GUTTER PER USD DWG #216	1,600	LF	\$26.40	\$42,240.00	\$28.00	\$44,800.00	\$30.00	\$48,000.00	\$22.70	\$36,320.00
613.05.07	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE TYPE B CURB AND GUTTER PER NDOT STD PLAN R-511	66	LF	\$20.55	\$1,356.30	\$13.80	\$910.80	\$25.00	\$1,650.00	\$13.75	\$907.50
613.05.08	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE CROSS GUTTER PER USD DWG #228	7,810	SF	\$10.15	\$79,271.50	\$8.80	\$68,728.00	\$10.00	\$78,100.00	\$8.50	\$66,385.00
613.05.09	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE STREETLIGHT CRASH CAP	16	EA	\$213.00	\$3,408.00	\$176.00	\$2,816.00	\$20.00	\$320.00	\$176.00	\$2,816.00
613.05.10	CONSTRUCT CONCRETE TRAFFIC SIGNAL CRASH CAP	16	EA	\$249.00	\$3,984.00	\$185.00	\$2,960.00	\$20.00	\$320.00	\$176.00	\$2,816.00
619.05.01	MARKER POST (K-71)	2	EA	\$284.00	\$568.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$260.00	\$520.00
623.05.01	INSTALL TRAFFIC LOOP DETECTOR PER USD DWG #404.810, #404.811, AND #404.820	72	EA	\$346.00	\$24,912.00	\$357.00	\$25,704.00	\$110.00	\$7,920.00	\$374.00	\$26,928.00
624.05.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE-ALEXANDER ROAD	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$31,080.00	\$31,080.00	\$16,890.70	\$16,890.70	\$27,400.00	\$27,400.00
624.05.02	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE-DURANGO DRIVE	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$26,430.00	\$26,430.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$27,400.00	\$27,400.00
624.05.03	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE-LAMB BOULEVARD	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$30,520.00	\$30,520.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$27,400.00	\$27,400.00
624.05.04	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE-VILLAGE CENTER CIRCLE/HILLS CENTER DRIVE	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,425.00	\$34,425.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$33,800.00	\$33,800.00
627.05.01	PERMANENT SIGNS (GROUND MOUNTED)(METAL SUPPORTS)	77	EA	\$175.00	\$13,475.00	\$165.00	\$12,705.00	\$210.00	\$16,170.00	\$173.00	\$13,321.00
627.05.02	PERMANENT SIGNS (PANEL ONLY)	46	EA	\$103.00	\$4,738.00	\$94.00	\$4,324.00	\$105.00	\$4,830.00	\$98.00	\$4,508.00
627.05.03	REMOVE AND RELOCATE SIGN	1	EA	\$289.00	\$289.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$289.00	\$289.00
628.05.01	INSTALL WHITE T-2 FILM CROSS WALK PER USD DWG #254A	15,360	SF	\$2.60	\$39,936.00	\$2.65	\$40,704.00	\$2.60	\$39,936.00	\$3.75	\$57,600.00
628.05.02	INSTALL WHITE T-2 FILM STOP BAR PER USD DWG #254A	2,710	SF	\$4.38	\$11,869.80	\$4.45	\$12,059.50	\$4.30	\$11,653.00	\$3.75	\$10,162.50
628.05.03	INSTALL WHITE T-2 FILM "ARROW" SYMBOL PER MUTCD 2003 PART 3	266	EA	\$92.85	\$24,698.10	\$94.50	\$25,137.00	\$95.00	\$25,270.00	\$121.00	\$32,186.00
628.05.04	INSTALL WHITE T-2 FILM "ONLY" LEGEND PER MUTCD 2003 PART 3	97	EA	\$145.00	\$14,065.00	\$147.00	\$14,259.00	\$150.00	\$14,550.00	\$121.00	\$11,737.00
628.05.05	INSTALL WHITE T-2 FILM "BIKE LEGEND DELINEATION" PER MUTCD 2003 PART 3	52	EA	\$145.00	\$7,540.00	\$147.00	\$7,644.00	\$150.00	\$7,800.00	\$121.00	\$6,292.00
628.05.06	INSTALL WHITE T-2 FILM STRIPING PER USD DWG #245	2,150	SF	\$1.29	\$2,773.50	\$1.31	\$2,816.50	\$1.30	\$2,795.00	\$3.75	\$8,062.50
628.05.07	INSTALL WHITE T-2 FILM YIELD LINE PER MUTCD 2003 PART 3	240	SF	\$3.10	\$744.00	\$3.15	\$756.00	\$3.10	\$744.00	\$3.75	\$900.00
628.05.08	INSTALL WHITE T-1 FILM STRIPING PER USD DWG #244.5	16,200	SF	\$1.29	\$20,898.00	\$1.31	\$21,222.00	\$1.30	\$21,060.00	\$3.75	\$60,750.00
628.05.09	INSTALL YELLOW T-2 FILM STRIPING PER USD DWG #245	1,290	SF	\$1.29	\$1,664.10	\$1.31	\$1,689.90	\$1.30	\$1,677.00	\$3.75	\$4,837.50
628.05.10	MEDIAN PAINT (YELLOW)	10,390	SF	\$0.42	\$4,363.80	\$0.42	\$4,363.80	\$0.45	\$4,675.50	\$1.25	\$12,987.50
628.05.11	MEDIAN PAINT (WHITE)	100	SF	\$0.42	\$42.00	\$0.42	\$42.00	\$0.45	\$45.00	\$1.25	\$125.00
629.05.01	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO FINISH GRADE AND CONSTRUCT CONCRETE COLLAR PER USD UDACS PLATE #8	198	EA	\$300.00	\$59,400.00	\$650.00	\$128,700.00	\$400.00	\$79,200.00	\$659.00	\$130,482.00
629.05.02	ADJUST WATER MANHOLE TO FINISH GRADE AND CONSTRUCT CONCRETE COLLAR PER UDACS PLATE #4B	6	EA	\$475.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,900.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$956.00	\$5,736.00

